

FIBRE OPTIC PATCH LEADS

OM1 62.5µm MULTIMODE DUPLEX FIBRE LEADS

FEATURES:

- 100% tested and certified
- Test results are supplied with every lead
- Every patch lead is tested to below 0.3dB insertion loss
- All patch leads are LSZH and patch cord is RoHS compliant
- Fibre connectors are machine polished for consistent quality
- Lifetime Warranty



LC To LC Patch Lead



LC to SC Patch Lead



LC to ST Patch Lead



SC to SC Patch Lead

SPECIFICATIONS:

Fibre diameter: 62.5µmBuffer diameter: 125µm

Outer diameter: 2mm for LC, 3mm for ST, SC

Connector colour: BeigeFibre colour: Orange



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS								
CONNECTORS	0.5M	1M	2M	3M	5M	10M	15M	20M
LC / LC	FL-LCLC-0	FL-LCLC-1	FL-LCLC-2	FL-LCLC-3	FL-LCLC-5	FL-LCLC-10	FL-LCLC-15	FL-LCLC-20
LC / SC	FL-LCSC-0	FL-LCSC-1	FL-LCSC-2	FL-LCSC-3	FL-LCSC-5	FL-LCSC-10	FL-LCSC-15	FL-LCSC-20
LC / ST	FL-LCST-0	FL-LCST-1	FL-LCST-2	FL-LCST-3	FL-LCST-5	FL-LCST-10	FL-LCST-15	FL-LCST-20
SC/SC	FL-SCSC-0	FL-SCSC-1	FL-SCSC-2	FL-SCSC-3	FL-SCSC-5	FL-SCSC-10	FL-SCSC-15	FL-SCSC-20
SC / ST	FL-SCST-0	FL-SCST-1	FL-SCST-2	FL-SCST-3	FL-SCST-5	FL-SCST-10	FL-SCST-15	FL-SCST-20
MT / SC	FL-MTSC-0	FL-MTSC-1	FL-MTSC-2	FL-MTSC-3	FL-MTSC-5	FL-MTSC-10	FL-MTSC-15	FL-MTSC-20
ST / ST	FL-STST-0	FL-STST-1	FL-STST-2	FL-STST-3	FL-STST-5	FL-STST-10	FL-STST-15	FL-STST-20
MT / ST	FL-MTST-0	FL-MTST-1	FL-MTST-2	FL-MTST-3	FL-MTST-5	FL-MTST-10	FL-MTST-15	FL-MTST-20
MT / MT	FL-MTMT-0	FL-MTMT-1	FL-MTMT-2	FL-MTMT-3	FL-MTMT-5	FL-MTMT-10	FL-MTMT-15	FL-MTMT-20

CUSTOM FIBRE LEADS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST IN A WIDE RANGE OF CONNECTORS AND LENGTHS

